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25th to 75th Percentile Flow

Actual

10th & 90th Percentile Flow

Twin Falls Forebay Summer Minimum Compliance Level: 266.08m

Lake Abitibi Summer Minimum Compliance Level: 266.58m

Lake Level is projected to drop at a 
rate of approximately
1 - 1.5 cm per day

Once the temporary repair is 
complete, outflows will be 
reduced.
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Lake Abitibi & Twin Falls [TCR]
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